
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
06/17/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 376,286
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 395,100

3rd Payment 414,855
1 06/13/20 Sat $20,013,212 $8,575,316 $20,000,000 $15,900,000 1.260 3.4% 3.4% 4th Payment 435,598

2 06/17/20 Wed $18,033,980 $16,302,565 $22,000,000 $17,500,000 1.260 3.0% 6.3% 5th Payment 457,378
3 06/20/20 Sat $20,413,476 $25,049,388 $25,000,000 $19,800,000 1.260 3.4% 9.5% 6th Payment 480,247
4 06/24/20 Wed $19,092,575 $33,230,226 $0 1.260 3.2% 12.4% 7th Payment 504,259
5 06/27/20 Sat $20,905,441 $42,187,847 $0 1.260 3.5% 15.5% 8th Payment 529,472
6 07/01/20 Wed $19,970,833 $50,745,004 $0 1.260 3.4% 18.3% 9th Payment 555,946
7 07/04/20 Sat $22,473,349 $60,374,447 $0 1.260 3.8% 21.4% 10th Payment 583,743
8 07/08/20 Wed $21,799,163 $69,715,012 $0 1.260 3.7% 24.3% 11th Payment 612,930
9 07/11/20 Sat $23,495,886 $79,782,594 $0 1.260 3.9% 27.3% 12th Payment 643,577

10 07/15/20 Wed $22,539,462 $89,440,364 $0 1.260 3.8% 30.0% 13th Payment 675,755
11 07/18/20 Sat $24,550,852 $99,959,981 $0 1.260 4.1% 32.9% 14th Payment 709,543
12 07/22/20 Wed $23,869,967 $110,187,850 $0 1.260 4.0% 35.6% 15th Payment 745,020
13 07/25/20 Sat $27,202,344 $121,843,585 $0 1.260 4.5% 38.5% 16th Payment 782,271
14 07/29/20 Wed $26,283,459 $133,105,593 $0 1.260 4.4% 41.2% 17th Payment 821,385
15 08/01/20 Sat $28,630,467 $144,304,309 $0 1.260 4.8% 44.0% 18th Payment 862,454
16 08/05/20 Wed $28,149,585 $154,947,181 $0 1.260 4.7% 46.7% 19th Payment 905,577
17 08/08/20 Sat $29,775,685 $166,204,854 $0 1.260 5.0% 49.3% 20th Payment 950,856
18 08/12/20 Wed $28,149,585 $176,847,726 $0 1.260 4.7% 51.7% 21st Payment 998,398
19 08/15/20 Sat $29,775,685 $188,105,399 $0 1.260 5.0% 54.1% 22nd Payment 1,048,318
20 08/19/20 Wed $28,149,585 $198,748,271 $0 1.260 4.7% 56.3% 23rd Payment 1,100,734
21 08/22/20 Sat $29,775,685 $210,005,944 $0 1.260 5.0% 58.4% 24th Payment 1,155,771
22 08/26/20 Wed $28,149,585 $220,648,816 $0 1.260 4.7% 60.4% 25th Payment 1,213,560
23 08/29/20 Sat $29,775,685 $231,906,489 $0 1.260 5.0% 62.4% 26th Payment 1,274,238
24 09/02/20 Wed $28,149,585 $242,549,362 $0 1.260 4.7% 64.1% 27th Payment 1,337,949
25 09/05/20 Sat $29,775,685 $253,807,034 $0 1.260 5.0% 65.9% 28th Payment 1,404,847
26 09/09/20 Wed $28,149,585 $264,449,907 $0 1.260 4.7% 67.5% 29th Payment 1,475,089
27 09/12/20 Sat $29,775,685 $275,707,580 $1,815,000,000 $1,440,500,000 1.260 5.0% 69.1% 30th Payment 1,548,844
28 09/16/20 Wed $28,149,585 $286,350,452 $1,870,000,000 $1,484,100,000 1.260 4.7% 70.6% Total 25,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $15,900,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity 
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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